
3a giornata Attività di categoria VE Foglio n. 1
16/01/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

200 Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 09:30

Serie n° 2

1 PALMA VALENTINA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:06.4
2 TOSATTO CAMILLA 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 02:50.0
3 NALETTO CARMEN 1998 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:41.6
4 BARONI GIADA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:47.2
5 STELLA FRANCESCA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:59.9

Serie n° 1

1 BOZZAO ANDREA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:35.1
2 TERRIN ANNA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:31.9
3 FABRETTO EMMA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:23.5
4 CONTE ALICE 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:25.2
5 POLI ARIANNA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:34.4

200 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 09:40

Serie n° 1

1 TIOZZO NICCOLO' 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:22.3
2 BRESSANELLO ALBERTO 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:14.2
3 DE LORENZI MATTIA 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:08.8
4 ZAMPIERON SIMONE 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:13.3
5 TREVISAN LORENZO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:14.3

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 09:50

Serie n° 1

2 PARADISI FRANCESCA 1996 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:39.4
3 FALESCHINI ELEONORA 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:34.4
4 BEGHELDO GIORGIA 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:35.4

50 Rana - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 10:00

Serie n° 1

2 SCHIRINZI MATTEO 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:31.2
3 BORGATO MARCO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:29.9
4 BERNARDI MICHAEL 1994 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:30.8
5 GUOLO DARIO 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:32.9

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 10:10

Serie n° 6

1 BUOSO MARTINA 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:15.9
2 SCHIAVO FEDERICA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:12.6
3 STELLA FRANCESCA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:11.2
4 FONTANA SILVIA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:11.9
5 PALMA VALENTINA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:13.6
6 FANTINATO ELENA 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:50.8

Serie n° 5

1 DEI ROSSI ALESSIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 01:10.5
2 NEGRI BERNADETTE 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:09.3
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3a giornata Attività di categoria VE Foglio n. 2
16/01/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 BARUZZO GIULIA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:08.1
4 BOBBO ELENA 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:08.7
5 MONTANARO GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:09.3
6 DEZULIAN GIORGIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 01:10.7

Serie n° 4

1 BELLAMIO GIORGIA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:07.3
2 BERTIN FRANCESCA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:07.1
3 VEGGO MARTINA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:06.7
4 PELLIZZARI GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:07.0
5 POLI ARIANNA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:07.1
6 BOSCARO DIAMANTE 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:07.4

Serie n° 3

1 PICCOLO ANGELA 1994 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:05.6
2 TERRIN ANNA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:05.3
3 NATALICCHIO ILARIA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.2
4 FRANCESE CARLOTTA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.2
5 RUBERTI MARIA GIULIA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:05.4
6 PESCE VANESSA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.7

Serie n° 2

1 PROCOPIO VALENTINA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:04.2
2 ROCCA ERICA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:04.1
3 BERTOTTO FRANCESCA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.8
4 ROSSI BENEDETTA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:03.7
5 CONVENTO MICHELA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:04.1
6 DORI GIADA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:05.0

Serie n° 1

1 MAZZA ELENA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.2
2 BALLARIN ISABELLA 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:58.5
3 PESCE CATERINA 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:56.7
4 MARCATO FRANCESCA 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.9
5 BERTO GIORGIA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:59.9
6 DELLA GRAZIA ALESSIA 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:01.1

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 10:30

Serie n° 10

1 LONGO GIACOMO 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:09.4
2 PATRON LEONARDO 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:06.5
3 BARBIERO MASSIMILIANO 1997 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:05.8
4 RAMPIN GIANLUCA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:06.1
5 DISCARDI LUCA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:07.6
6 GASTALDELLO GIULIANO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:15.3

Serie n° 9

1 ZORNETTA PAOLO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:05.1
2 CERVELLIN STEFANO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.1
3 FAVARETTO ALESSIO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:04.0
4 FIOZZI DANIELE 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:04.3
5 MORETTO THOMAS 1997 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 01:05.1
6 DISCARDI PIETRO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.6

Serie n° 8

1 LOTENI PIETRO 1995 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:02.7
2 PAGLIA LUCA 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:01.4
3 FREZZA ANDREA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.2
4 SCOCCO DANIELE 1996 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:01.3
5 TOFFANIN NICOLO' 1995 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 01:01.7
6 PITTARO CRISTIANO 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:03.5
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3a giornata Attività di categoria VE Foglio n. 3
16/01/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
Serie n° 7

1 BETTELLA MARCO 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:00.7
2 RODELLA RICCARDO 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:00.0
3 GORGI DAVIDE 1992 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 00:59.6
4 BERTOLI DAVIDE 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.9
5 BALDAN NIKITA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:00.6
6 BOBBO FRANCESCO 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:00.7

Serie n° 6

1 STECCA MATTEO 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.4
2 CERATO ALBERTO 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:59.0
3 TREVISAN LORENZO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:59.0
4 BOBBO MATTIA 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:59.0
5 ROSSO JACOPO 1996 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 00:59.1
6 MURACA LORENZO 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:59.6

Serie n° 5

1 DANESIN RICCARDO 1991 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 00:58.8
2 PETTENO' DAVIDE 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:58.6
3 ZENNARO ELIA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:58.0
4 FOSCA ENRICO 1993 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 00:58.1
5 BARBIERATO GIACOMO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:58.8
6 VEGGO SCOCCO MARCO 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:58.9

Serie n° 4

1 PALAZZI ALBERTO 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:57.4
2 FERRARA MARCO 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:56.9
3 BILATO RICCARDO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.9
4 PERALE DANIELE 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:56.9
5 LUCATELLO VALERIO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:57.0
6 BOLZONELLA DOMIZIANO 1996 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:57.5

Serie n° 3

1 ARTUSI ELIA 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:56.4
2 ZEFFIN FEDERICO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.1
3 TOGNON ALESSANDRO 1992 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:55.8
4 ZAMPIERON SIMONE 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.0
5 CERVELLIN ANDREA 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:56.3
6 BOZZATO ELIA 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:56.7

Serie n° 2

1 MASO MARCO 1994 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:55.4
2 PATTARO RICCARDO 1994 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:54.8
3 PERON FRANCESCO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:54.6
4 MASIERO SALMASO MARCO 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:54.6
5 GUOLO DARIO 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:54.9
6 DE BATTISTI SIMONE 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:55.8

Serie n° 1

1 DALLA VENEZIA MARCO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:54.4
2 TOLDO ENRICO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:53.5
3 ANTONUCCI ANDREA 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:50.9
4 VIO TOMMASO LEOPOLDO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:51.3
5 SAMBIN ELIA 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:54.0
6 CASTALDELLO GIORGIO 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:54.5

400 Misti - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 10:50

Serie n° 1

2 ONGARETTO ENRICA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 05:21.1
3 ZANUTTO MARINA 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:47.9
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3a giornata Attività di categoria VE Foglio n. 4
16/01/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
4 BOZZAO ANDREA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 05:17.5
5 DELANTONE LUCREZIA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 06:00.3

400 Misti - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 11:00

Serie n° 1

1 PERON FILIPPO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:59.6
2 CASARIN DAVIDE 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:45.8
3 AGGIO MATTEO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:33.0
4 DE ROSSI MATTEO 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:36.5
5 CALZAVARA DIEGO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:50.2
6 MARCATO ALESSANDRO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 05:36.2

50 Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 11:10

Serie n° 2

2 FERNANDEZ BEATRICE 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:32.9
3 FRANCESE CARLOTTA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:31.1
4 CONVENTO MICHELA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:31.9
5 FECCHIO ILARIA 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:33.1

Serie n° 1

2 MARCATO FRANCESCA 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:29.7
3 CONTE ALICE 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:29.2
4 DE LORENZI GRETA 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:29.5
5 MARIGA ALICE 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 00:30.0

50 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 11:20

Serie n° 2

2 BOZZATO ELIA 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:29.2
3 TOGNON ALESSANDRO 1992 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 00:28.1
4 FOSCA ENRICO 1993 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 00:29.2
5 CERVELLIN ANDREA 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:29.8

Serie n° 1

2 RIZZETTO MARCO 1987 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:27.0
3 DE LORENZI MATTIA 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 00:26.0
4 TOMASETTO CRISTIAN 1990 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:26.4
5 SCHIRINZI MATTEO 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 00:27.4

100 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 11:30

Serie n° 3

1 MARCATO SARA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:22.1
2 GIRARDI ERICA 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:20.4
3 DELLA GRAZIA ALESSIA 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:13.5
4 BOSCARO DIAMANTE 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:17.1
5 CARRARO ELENA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:22.1
6 SCHIAVO FEDERICA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:28.0

Serie n° 2

1 NATALICCHIO ILARIA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:11.9
2 DORI GIADA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:11.6
3 DE LORENZI GIULIA 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:09.5
4 VEGGO MARTINA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:11.0
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3a giornata Attività di categoria VE Foglio n. 5
16/01/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
5 PELLIZZARI GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:11.9
6 ZAMBONI LAURA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:12.6

Serie n° 1

1 PESCE CATERINA 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:07.0
2 DE LORENZI GRETA 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.1
3 FAZZINI SARA 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.5
4 SIMIONATO ELISA 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:03.1
5 FERNANDEZ BEATRICE 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:05.3
6 ROSSI BENEDETTA 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:08.1

100 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 11:40

Serie n° 2

2 MORETTO THOMAS 1997 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 01:09.8
3 FERRARA MARCO 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:07.0
4 BARISON MARCO 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:08.0
5 SCOCCO DANIELE 1996 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 01:12.8

Serie n° 1

1 LONGHIN EDOARDO 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:06.2
2 CASTALDELLO GIORGIO 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.5
3 SCARSO CARLO 1993 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:01.9
4 RODELLA RICCARDO 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:05.5
5 FERNANDEZ GIACOMO 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 01:05.9

200 Rana - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 11:50

Serie n° 2

2 PESCE VANESSA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:59.6
3 SONCIN SARA 1998 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 02:58.3
4 LIBONATI FEDERICA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:58.7
5 MONTANARO GIULIA 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:08.4

Serie n° 1

1 GAMBARIN CRISTIANA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:57.1
2 ARTUSO FRANCESCA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:54.6
3 BEGHELDO GIORGIA 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:42.4
4 FALESCHINI ELEONORA 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:46.4
5 BERTO GIORGIA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:55.7

200 Rana - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 12:00

Serie n° 2

1 CERELLO GABRIEL 1997 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 03:24.0
2 DISCARDI LUCA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:02.3
3 FIOZZI DANIELE 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:56.7
4 SCAGGIANTE DIEGO 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:00.8
5 DISCARDI PIETRO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:03.3

Serie n° 1

1 BOSCARO LUCA 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:46.2
2 OLIVI MANUEL 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:29.6
3 BORGATO MARCO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:20.5
4 BERNARDI MICHAEL 1994 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 02:25.3
5 MANENTE MATTEO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:39.1
6 PITTARO CRISTIANO 1996 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:56.3
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3a giornata Attività di categoria VE Foglio n. 6
16/01/2011

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
800 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 12:10

Serie n° 3

2 DEI ROSSI ALESSIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 10:50.0
3 DELANTONE LUCREZIA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 10:20.4
4 ZORNETTA EMMA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 10:40.2
5 DEZULIAN GIORGIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 10:55.8

Serie n° 2

2 DE LORENZI GIULIA 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 10:00.0
3 PROCOPIO VALENTINA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 09:31.1
4 PARADISI FRANCESCA 1996 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 09:34.0
5 ZAMBONI LAURA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 10:15.0

Serie n° 1

1 FABRETTO EMMA 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 09:04.5
2 PAGLIARO ELEONORA 1994 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 08:57.7
3 ZANUTTO MARINA 1989 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 08:40.7
4 MAZZA ELENA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 08:57.3
5 SIMIONATO ELISA 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 08:59.9
6 BERTOTTO FRANCESCA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 09:18.7

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 16/01/2011 ore 12:30

Serie n° 7

1 LONGO GIACOMO 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 05:15.1
2 ZORNETTA PAOLO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:49.3
3 LONGHIN EDOARDO 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:46.3
4 BETTELLA MARCO 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:47.9
5 ONGARO ALBERTO 1997 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 05:10.4
6 FAVARETTO ALESSIO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 05:29.1

Serie n° 6

1 BOLZONELLA DOMIZIANO 1996 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:45.2
2 BERTOLI DAVIDE 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:40.6
3 ROSSO JACOPO 1996 A.S.D. Nuoto Venezia 04:37.6
4 MARCATO ALESSANDRO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 04:40.1
5 BOBBO FRANCESCO 1995 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:43.5
6 TOFFANIN NICOLO' 1995 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 04:46.1

Serie n° 5

1 FOSCA ENRICO 1993 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D. 04:36.8
2 BOBBO MATTIA 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:34.5
3 FERNANDEZ GIACOMO 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:31.3
4 BOBBO FILIPPO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:34.1
5 FREZZA ANDREA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:35.3
6 STECCA MATTEO 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:37.4

Serie n° 4

1 BOSCARO LUCA 1996 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 04:30.6
2 MARIGO ALEX 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 04:28.0
3 CERATO ALBERTO 1993 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:27.0
4 BARISON MARCO 1997 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:27.9
5 ZENNARO ELIA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 04:28.3
6 BARBIERATO GIACOMO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:31.1

Serie n° 3

1 ZEFFIN FEDERICO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:25.4
2 PALAZZI ALBERTO 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:20.2
3 PERALE DANIELE 1995 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:19.9
4 PETTENO' DAVIDE 1995 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 04:20.0
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PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
5 BILATO RICCARDO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:25.4
6 MASO MARCO 1994 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:26.0

Serie n° 2

1 PATTARO RICCARDO 1994 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. A RL 04:13.7
2 DALLA VENEZIA MARCO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:11.4
3 TIOZZO NICCOLO' 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:10.9
4 MASIERO SALMASO MARCO 1991 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:11.0
5 LUCATELLO VALERIO 1996 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:12.3
6 DE BATTISTI SIMONE 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:14.8

Serie n° 1

1 BORGATO MARCO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:10.6
2 CALZAVARA DIEGO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:06.3
3 VIO TOMMASO LEOPOLDO 1990 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 03:51.9
4 TOLDO ENRICO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:00.6
5 DE ROSSI MATTEO 1991 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:07.0
6 PERON FRANCESCO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:10.9
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